RANKING AUTONOMICO DE DUATLON

clasificacion masculina

12 42 52 PRUEBA

NOMBRE PRUEBA 2# PRUEBA 3% PRUEBA PRUEBA ESPINOSA DE 6% PRUEBA TOTAL
SORIA SALAMANCA LA LOSA PEDROSA  VILLAGONZALO CANTIMPALOS
1 GARCIA VELASCO, JAVIER 59 180 100 920 429
2 DE DIEGO YAGUE, ENRIQUE 36 166 90 292
3 TURRADO GARRIDO, JORGE 100 83 76 259
4 ASENSIO RAMOS, FRANCISCO JAVI 108 70 64 16 258
5 SANCHEZ SALMERON, SERGIO 46 200 246
6 PANDO MIER, MANUEL 11 76 90 54 231
7 TORRES GONZALEZ, VICENTE 70 76 46 192
8 LAHUERTA IZQUIERDO, ALFONSO 118 64 182
9 VILLAN SANCHEZ, LUIS MARIANO 38 46 46 42 1 173
10 CASILLAS GARCIA, ALBERTO EUGEN 152 152
11 CEBALLOS CARRANZA, RUBEN 83 64 147
12 GOMEZ MERINO, MIGUEL 64 83 147
13 BARRANCO FRIAS, IGNACIO 13 128 1 142
14 COLCHERO TOMEY, LUIS DAVID 26 100 126
15 VELASCO GALINDO, BASILIO 72 50 122
16 GUERRA LOPEZ, RUBEN 56 59 115
17 CANTERO GARCIA, JOSE ANGEL 59 46 105
18 ARRANZ MONTERO, GONZALO 1 60 32 7 100
19 CERRO HERRERO, DAVID 100 100
20 MARTINEZ RUBIO, FELIX JAVIER 100 100
21 ALMAGRO VALERO JOSE 100 100
22 BARBUDO HERRERA, LUIS 9 84 93
23 MADRUGA VICENTE, MIGUEL 92 92
24 CAPOFERRI, NICOLAS 90 90
25 DOMINGUEZ MARIN, FERNANDO 90 90
26 ZANCAJO FERRERO, RAUL 48 39 87
27 HERNANTES ANTOLIN, LICINIO 54 30 84
28 MATARRANZ ALVAREZ, FERNAND 28 32 22 1 83



29 ROCA DALMAU, ROGER
30 CAMPOS ABALO, CASIMIRO

31 AROCENA MUNOZ, JON

32 GUTIERREZ ARRANZ, DANIEL

33 BORREGO ALONSO, RODRIGO

34 ETXEANDIA LEJARCEGUI, IURGI

35 BERMEJO MARTIN

36 RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ, MIGUEL |
37 AMATRIAIN ARRAIZA, RAUL

38 MIGUEL BENEDITED

67 MATARRANZ MANRIQUE, ANDRES
68 CASTANYS RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
69 CANO ARENAS, RICARDO

70 GRANDA HERNANDEZ, JORGE

71 CABAL GARCIA, IGNACIO

72 DE SANTIAGO LOPEZ, RUBEN
73 SUAREZ PEREZ, EMILIO

74 MARTIN RAMOS, JOSE MARIA

75 SANTAMARIA, DIEGO

76 CALDERON BUSTO, RICARDO

77 GARZIA EIZAGIRRE, ENDIKA

78 MORILLO NOTARIO

79 SANCHEZ DAVIA, FRANCISCO

80 GARCIA MARTIN, MARIO

81 ALONSO VELASCO, RAUL

82 CAAMANO NIETO, RUBEN

83 MANGLANO GONZALEZ, IMANOL
84 MARDOMINGO DE LUCAS

85 MARTIN CASAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
86 TAPIAS REVENGA, ABRAHAM

87 CANOSA FERNANDEZ, BRAIS

88 DIAZ TERESA

89 BARRIENTOS HERNAN, EMILIO JO

JOSE VICENTE

JAVIER

CESAR

ENRIQUE

JOSE MARIA

83

76

70

64

54

50

42

39

78
76
68
2 34
59
2
54
52
42
a4
30 12
16
40
36

24

30

50

42

70

24
39
54

28

20

70

64

17

24

50

42

39

83
78
76
76

70
70

70
69
64
64
61
59
56
56
54

54
54

52
52
50
50
50
48
44
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
39
37



90 CACERES RIVAS, LUIS MIGUEL

91 FRANCISCO JAVIER, SANZ ISABEL

92 GOMEZ CALVO, OSCAR

93 REPES VALGANON, MARIO
94 DOMINGUEZ MARTIN

95 ALVAREZ PEREZ, ISMAEL

96 CANO DORADO, JOSE LUIS
97 PLACER LOPEZ, JOSE

98 GOMEZ AGUADO

99 ACEBES PONCELA, ROBERTO

100 COUSTAROT MAINGUET, YANNICK
101 GONZALEZ DELGADO, JOSE LUIS

102 GUTIERREZ DE LEON, TOMAS
103 LOPEZ ARBIZU, PEIO

104 LUQUE LUQUE

105 MARTIN BARAHONA, CARLOS

106 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO JO

107 GARCIA DIAZ
109 PONTON SAMPERIO, PABLO
110 RODRIGUEZ PAJARES, GASPAR
111 VEGA SAIZ, MANUEL

112 NIETO CONESA

113 PISADOR CESTEROS, ROBERTO
114 QUIJANO ARENAS, CARLOS
115 SANTAMARIA MUNOZ, PEPE
116 BUERGO BRANA

117 FREIRE GARCIA, JESUS

118 FREIXA MARCELO, JOAN

119 HOYOS GARCIA, RUBEN

120 SALAN BRAVO, JESUS

121 GOMEZ MARCOS, GUILLERMO
122 MUROZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS

123 GARCIMARTIN GERMAN, ISRAEL
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124 JORGE GONZALEZ, ANGEL FRANCI
125 MARTINEZ COTO, BORJA

126 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANT
127 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
128 HERNANDO FERRERO, RUBEN
130 APARICIO BETRIAN

131 HERRERO SAN FRUTOS, DAVID
132 OVIEDO MORENO, RAUL

133 PASCUAL GARCIA, ARTURO

134 ALONSO AZA, JOSE ENRIQUE

135 CURIESES LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL
136 DUQUE CALVACHE, ANTONIO
137 BALLESTEROS ALARCON, CARLO
138 CARBELLIDO COLOMO, FERNAND
139 GARCIA LLORENTE, ANGEL

140 ESTEBAN ANTOLIN, RAUL

141 LEIVA BEATO, JAUME

142 ABEJON VICARIO, JUAN IGNACIO
143 BOUZA CALVO, RUBEN

144 CARRASCO GARCIA

145 ARANDA HERNANDEZ, RESTITUTO
146 DE NICOLAS RINCON, JAVIER

147 PILO VALERIO, DAVID

148 ESCUDERO OTERO

149 ALTES VILLAR, ANGEL

150 CALAHORRA BARRUTIA, MIKEL
151 DEL POZO PRIETO, PABLO

152 HERVAS GARRACHON, PEDRO
153 LAZARO VACA, FERNANDO

154 LOPEZ NAVARRO

155 CAMARA GIL, MARCO ANTONIO
156 OCARNA SERRANO, JOE CARLOS
157 HIDALGO MARTIN
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158 ALVAREZ TARDON, JUAN CARLOS
159 DEL CANO LOPEZ, JESUS RAMON

160 ROCES SANCHEZ, PABLO

161 SANCHEZ MAESTRO, GUILLERMO
162 TOME ROLLAN

163 REGUERA CASADO

164 PLAZA DIAGO, JOSE MANUEL

165 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RODRIG

166 VEGA GARCIA, CESAR
167 ORTEGA ALVAREZ, MANUEL JAVIER

168 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONI
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CLEMENTE ESTEBAN, DOROTEO
MARTINEZ IBERO, DANIEL
CAMPO MENDEZ, JOSE LUIS
MURNOZ DE LA TORRE, SERGIO
HERNANDEZ GARCES, INAKI
MORCHON FUENTES, OSCAR
MATARRANZ GARCIA

GARCIA CRIADO, FRANCISCO IGO
PASCUAL PALACIOS, RAFAEL
PICAZO VIZOSO, OSCAR

179 VERGES ASENSIO, JAVIER
180 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, MANUEL
181 ANERO GIL, CARLOS
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BRANDL, REIHNOLD
CALLE DIAZ, ANGEL

CALVO SANCHEZ, LUIS

CASTRO ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL
CID GIL, JAVIER

CUESTA CRESPO, LUIS

DE LA CALLE MARTIN, JOSE JAVIER
FERNADEZ VELASCO, DAVID
FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, LUIS ANGEL
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191 FLECHOSO ALVAREZ, ALBERTO
192 GASCON FRAILE, JACOBO

193 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, BENITO

194 GUTIERREZ CANDA, RAUL

195 LOPEZ GARCIA, ISIDRO

196 LUNA APARICIO, RAFAEL

197 MARISCAL PEREZ, JOSE

198 MARTIN ABASCAL, JORGE

199 MARTIN LOLO, MANUEL

200 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MARIANO
201 MURIZ SANZ, FERNANDO

202 NINO HERNANDO, FERNANDO
203 ORTEGA FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
204 RISUENO MARTIN, AGUSTIN

205 ROLLON PEREZ, FERNANDO JAVIER

206 RUIZ MINGUEZ, DANIEL
207 SAHAGUN MERINO, JESUS ANGEL
208 SALOMON MORCILLO, ANGEL
209 SANCHEZ CESTEROS, ALFREDO
210 SEISDEDOS LOPEZ, MANUEL

211 SOLIS CAMAS, SAMUEL

212 LUENGO GADEA

213 ARRANZ LIRAS, RAUL

214 BEJAOUI RAMOS, MOUNIR

215 BORGONON LOPEZ, ALBERTO
216 DIAZ GOMEZ, MATEO

217 ESCRINA MOYANO, VICTOR

218 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS
219 REDONDO BADAS, LUIS
220/|RICARTE BERMEJO, JAVIER

221 ACOSTA ARANGO

222 ALONSO AZA

223 APARICIO PEREZ

EDUARDO

JOSE JOAQUIN
JOSE ENRIQUE
JOSE CARLOS
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ARRIBAS BARROSO
BANERES DE FRUTOS
BARTOLOME FERNANDEZ
BODOQUE SANCHEZ
CARDABA CALLEJO
CARTON TAPIA
CORONADO GOMEZ

DEL CASTILLO SERRANO
DIEZ RODRIGUEZ
GALLEGO PALOMO
GARCIA AMAGO

GARCIA BRUNA

GARCIA GARCIA

GARCIA LLAMA

GOMEZ DE ANDRES
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ DE LA CAMARA
GONZALEZ LORENZO
HERNANDEZ GARCIA

243 JIMENEZ REDONDO

244 JUEZ GONZALEZ
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LOPEZ DE FELIPE AYUSO
LOPEZ GOYA
MANUBENS CAMENT
MANZANARES PERLADO
MARTIN ANTONA
MARTIN LEGIDO
MARTIN VEGA
MARTINEZ VIDAL
MONTALVO SANZ
MORLA VANRELL
MUROZ RIOS

MURNOZ SANCHEZ

JUAN MIGUEL
MANUEL

LUIS FERNANDO
JOSE ANTONIO
JAVIER

FELIX

JUAN MIGUEL
AMANCIO
SANTIAGO
JAIME

JUAN ANDRES
MARIO
RUBEN

DAVID

LUIS MIGUEL
CARLOS
JAVIER
EMILIO
MANUEL

LUIS MIGUEL
DAVID

PABLO JOSE
JORGE
MARIO
PEDRO
YONATAN
CARLOS ALFONSO
EDUARDO
MIGUEL
ANDRES
JOSEP

LUIS

JORGE
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257 NUNEZ LASTRE FRANCESC

258 PEDRAZA GALINDO LUIS GUSTAVO
259 PEDROSA HIRUELAS MIGUEL ANGEL
260 PINILLOS ARRIBAS ROBERTO

261 PINILLOS GALINDO JuLIo

262 RAMIREZ DUARTE CARLOS ANDRES
263 RODRIGUEZ APARICIO DAVID

264 RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO JOSE MANUEL
265 ROJO ALONSO RICARDO

266 RUIZ HERNANDEZ FERNANDO
267 SALINERO RODRIGUEZ JOSE JAVIER
268 SANCHEZ ARRATE CESAR

269 SANCHO BRAVO LUIS

270 SANZ MARTIN RICARDO

271/ ESCRICH GARCIA, ADRIA
272 VALLES DIEZ JESUS ANTONIO
273 VIGARA TALAVAN JUAN VICENTE

RANKING AUTONOMICO DE DUATLON

clasificacion femenina

NOMBRE

1 GARCIA CIUDAD, JOSEFA

2 MURNOZ ACERO, PATRICIA

3 BRAVO SOBA, ROSA

4 HERRERO GOMEZ, HELENA

5 REGIDOR SANZ, SARA

6 SANGRADOR FERNANDEZ, PATRI

7 ARROYO BENITO, ASUNCION

8 CAMPOS LORENZO, MARIA MILAG

9 BURGOS ACUNA ANA
10 ESTEVEZ TARILONTE, SONIA

12
PRUEBA
SORIA
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22 PRUEBA 32 PRUEBA

SALAMANCA

152
140
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108

LA LOSA

100

a

PRUEBA

PEDROSA  VILLAGONZALO

100

52 PRUEBA
ESPINOSA DE

100
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62 PRUEBA
CANTIMPALOS
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TOTAL

322
316
300
263
166
128
118
108
100
100
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MENDEZ VALVERDE, CRUZ
PRIETO MARTIN, MARIA DEL MAR
EIZMENDI PEREZ, ISABEL

MARTIN TEMINO

OLEA MARTIN, ELENA

ESCUDERO PASCUAL, CAROLINA
RODRIGUEZ MATEQS

GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL
HERNANDEZ BABON, ANA MARIA
DIAZ GUTIERREZ, LAURA

BLASCO PEDROLA

MINTEGUI GONZALEZ, ARRATE
GARCIA AMADO SAGARDIA, ANA
LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN BLANCO
MAGALLON VALLEJO, YOLANDA
MARTINEZ IBERO, CYNTHIA
NUREZ-ARENAS GIL

FERNANDEZ DE LEZEA YARZA, AM
FELIPE NIETO

ALONSO ALONSO

RANKING AUTONOMICO DE DUATLON

clasificacion clubes masculinos

1

CLUB

CLUB TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016

2 TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI

3

C.C. ARANDINO

4 TRIATLON PALENCIA

5
6

CD BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO

7 TRIATLON SALAMANCA

SARA

SILVIA

CARMEN

ANA

ELENA

MARIA
M2 CONSUELO
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90
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90
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59
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CANTIMPALOS

50
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TOTAL

423
356
350
298
298
216
192



8 ESCUELA TRIATLON PLASENCIA 166 166

9 MULTI-SPORT PEDRAZUELA 83 54 137
10 LAGUNAK-SALTOKI 100 100
11 UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS 100 100
12 RUN2CHEMA TRIATLON 100 100
13 TRIATLON ARCADE INFORHOUSE SA 90 90
14 AGUAVERDE 90 90

MOLPESA-UNIVEST TRIATLON TEAM 83 83
DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD 70 70
C.D. PARQUESOL 70 70
CANAL DE ISABEL II 46 46
C.D. TRIATLON LA OLMA 42 42

RANKING AUTONOMICO DE DUATLON

clasificacion clubes femeninos

12 42 52 PRUEBA
22 PRUEBA 32 PRUEBA 62 PRUEBA
CLUB PRUEBA PRUEBA ESPINOSA DE TOTAL
SALAMANCA LA LOSA CANTIMPALOS
SORIA PEDROSA  VILLAGONZALO
1 C.D. ATALANTA 200 200

2 AGUAVERDE 100 100



